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Product Datasheet

4-Hydroxy-5-[2,3-O-(1-methylethylidene)-5-O-(triphenylmethyl)-L-

ribofuranosyl]-1H-pyrazole-3-carboxylic Acid Ethyl Ester, CAS [[206269-73-

0]
USB-432676

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Form

CAS Number

4-Hydroxy-5-[2,3-O-(1-methylethylidene)-5-O-(triphenylmethyl)-L-
ribofuranosyl]-1H-pyrazole-3-carboxylic Acid Ethyl Ester, CAS
[[206269-73-01]]

USB-432676
432676
USB-432676-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

4-Hydroxy-5-[2,3-0-(1-methylethylidene)-5-O-(triphenylmethyl)-L-
ribofuranosyl]-1H-pyrazole-3-carboxylic Acid Ethyl Ester is an
intermediate in the synthesis of Pyrazofurin (P841750), an
anticancer agent known to exhibit tumor cell growth inhibitory a...

570.63
Supplied as a White Solid

[206269-73-0]



