

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

4-Hydroxy-5-[2,3-O-(1-methylethylidene)-5-O-(triphenylmethyl)-L-ribofuranosyl]-1H-pyrazole-3-carboxylic Acid Ethyl Ester, CAS [[206269-73-0]] USB-432676

Article Name	4-Hydroxy-5-[2,3-O-(1-methylethylidene)-5-O-(triphenylmethyl)-L-ribofuranosyl]-1H-pyrazole-3-carboxylic Acid Ethyl Ester, CAS [[206269-73-0]]
Biozol Catalog Number	USB-432676
Supplier Catalog Number	432676
Alternative Catalog Number	USB-432676-1
Manufacturer	US Biological
Category	Biochemikalien
Product Description	4-Hydroxy-5-[2,3-O-(1-methylethylidene)-5-O-(triphenylmethyl)-L-ribofuranosyl]-1H-pyrazole-3-carboxylic Acid Ethyl Ester is an intermediate in the synthesis of Pyrazofurin (P841750), an anticancer agent known to exhibit tumor cell growth inhibitory a...
Molecular Weight	570.63
Form	Supplied as a White Solid
CAS Number	[206269-73-0]